
1. 797 MAREK KÜNNAPAS
2. 344 SIIM ROTMEISTER
3. 218 REIKO BURKET
4. 300 JORMA ARUKASE
5. 380 JÜRI MAKAROV
6. 421 MATI NUUT
7. 224 BRENDEN ROOTS
8. 235 URMO LIMM
9. 144 RAIDO KIISK
10. 384 DANEL DREVING
11. 95 ARBO MÄGI
12. 282 PEEP PÕBO
13. 821 BIRGIT LIPPMAA
14. 57 JENS UDRAS

50p.
44p.
40p.
36p.
32p.
30p.
28p.
26p.
24p.
22p.
20p.
18p.
16p.
14p.

Stingray Extreme
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Stingray Extreme
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Paikuse MK
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC

XI etapp,    Potsepa Karjääri Krossirada,     12.10.16

1. 707 GENRY ARRAS
2. 75 MATTIAS GRAUMANN
3. 77 RIVO RINGMAA

LV
Pärnu MC
Pernova Motoring

50p.
44p.
40p.

1. 13 MAREK SOOSAAR
2. 45 AIGO SOOSAAR

Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC

50p.
44p.

Paikuse MK 50p.1. 13 VIRGO MITT


